Half Marathon - 11/4/12

Finish FirstName

1 Keith
2 Brian
3 Garrett
4 Christine
5 Aaron
6 Edward
7 Wes
8 Reed
9 Laura
10 Kelsey
11 Jesse
12 Tasha
13 Kirsten
14 Katie
15 Ben
16 Rene
17 Darrin
18 Jennifer
19 Edward
20 Sara
21 Lisa
22 Claira
23 Kelle
24 Sarah
25 Zachary
26 Elizabeth
27 Todd
28 Jacki
29 Jennifer
30 Janet
31 Katharine
32 James
33 Amy
34 Katie
35 Tony
36 Craighton
37 Amelia

38 Yu-ling Melody

39 Christina
40 Kailey

LastName
Szot

Swan
Klovdahl
Avery

David
Edwards
Boone
Cundiff
Twardochleb
Rowley
Adams
Westinghouse
Bjork

Haug
Parkison
Crickenberger
Fossum
Margolis
Span

Ball

Hillier
Geller
Gross
McCoy
Zimmerman
Dunn
Haferkamp
Sensenbrenner
VanEenoo
Douglas
Reizner
Orbistondo
Swanson
Kleven

Byrd
Goeppele
Matzke

Pan

Carrano
Petersen

Gender
MALE
MALE
MALE

FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE
MALE
MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

Age
47
45
29
30
27
50
28
40
26
25
34
37
30
24
30
31
46
42
30
31
36
18
42
33
32
37
30
56
26
34
27
41
27
36
45
47
27
34
22
22

Time
1:36:19
1:37:05
1:40:57
1:42:02
1:43:31
1:43:45
1:44:01
1:44:09
1:46:28
1:46:42
1:48:20
1:51:49
1:52:02
1:52:21
1:52:36
1:53:47
1:56:11
1:56:46
2:02:48
2:02:54
2:03:10
2:04:03
2:04:11
2:04:37
2:06:30
2:07:19
2:07:42
2:10:10
2:11:41
2:13:10
2:13:33
2:13:33
2:13:51
2:14:05
2:14:37
2:16:08
2:16:12
2:16:50
2:16:52
2:16:52

Notes
1st Male

1st Femaie



Finish FirstName

41 Elle

42 Gary

43 Jonathan
44 Pam

45 Arlowyn
46 Andy

47 Jacob
48 Chelsea
49 Michelle
50 Katy

51 Igor

52 Judy

53 Angela
54 Joy

55 Sally

56 Scott

57 Paul

58 Linda

59 Michelle
60 Laura
61 Elizabeth
62 Cole

63 Sue

64 Oscar
65 Andrea
66 Karen
67 Rachel
68 Mindy
69 Courtnie
70 Jennifer
71 Joshua
72 Keely
73 Hillary
74 Darlene
75 Corrinne
76 Sandy
77 Delsah
78 Cari

79 Monique
80 Keith

81 Sarah
82 Cami

LastName
Limesand
Limesand
Cuzner
King
Hauger
Dunn

Van Landuyt
Hutchinson
Starance
Henriksen
Ostrovsky
Tsao

Heald

Chan
Norred

Sensenbrenner

Schmitz
Uyeda
Watts
Silver
Landry
Brooking
Kelly
Oliveira
Pearson
Edwards
Holloway
Fossum
Mirabelli
Maraschky
Falken
Meyers
Haug
Bisson
Johnson
Perlmutter
lhrig
Hendryx
Mayo
Collingwood
Mould
Morrill

Gender
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

Age
16
50
32
47
25
44
29
25
53
30
29
28
42
24
45
58
52
39
45
38
48
37
48
55
34
55
34
47
31
30
37
40
59
30
26
54
36
37
31
62
39
27

Time
2:17:44
2:17:45
2:18:00
2:19:36
2:20:52
2:21:02
2:21:09
2:21:09
2:21:10
2:21:16
2:21:48
2:21:48
2:23:49
2:26:22
2:26:56
2:31:04
2:32:55
2:33:13
2:34:35
2:37:32
2:37:32
2:37:55
2:38:25
2:38:25
2:41:12
2:43:05
2:43:05
2:46:46
2:46:57
2:46:59
2:47:32
2:47:51
2:54:08
2:54:18
2:56:36
2:56:36
3:11:24
3:14:42
3:20:34
3:21:41
3:29:27
3:29:27

Notes

Happy Birthday!



Finish FirstName

83 Aime

84 Amy

85 Kathleen
86 Jennifer

87 Betty

88 Allison

89 Patricia

LastName
Hale
Whelham
Taylor
Down
Herbst
Taylor
Matzke

Gender
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

Age
32
38
32
32
39
43
60

Time
3:29:27
3:29:27
3:36:54
3:36:56
3:39:06
3:48:05
3:48:05

Notes



