Half Marathon - 11/4/12

	FirstName	 LastName	Gender	Age	Time	Notes
1	Keith	Szot	MALE	47	1:36:19	1st Male
2	Brian	Swan	MALE	45	1:37:05	
3	Garrett	Klovdahl	MALE	29	1:40:57	
4	Christine	Avery	FEMALE	30	1:42:02	1st Femaie
5	Aaron	David	MALE	27	1:43:31	
6	Edward	Edwards	MALE	50	1:43:45	
7	Wes	Boone	MALE	28	1:44:01	
8	Reed	Cundiff	MALE	40	1:44:09	
9	Laura	Twardochleb	FEMALE	26	1:46:28	
10	Kelsey	Rowley	FEMALE	25	1:46:42	
11	Jesse	Adams	MALE	34	1:48:20	
12	Tasha	Westinghouse	FEMALE	37	1:51:49	
13	Kirsten	Bjork	FEMALE	30	1:52:02	
14	Katie	Haug	FEMALE	24	1:52:21	
15	Ben	Parkison	MALE	30	1:52:36	
16	Rene	Crickenberger	FEMALE	31	1:53:47	
17	Darrin	Fossum	MALE	46	1:56:11	
18	Jennifer	Margolis	FEMALE	42	1:56:46	
19	Edward	Span	MALE	30	2:02:48	
20	Sara	Ball	FEMALE	31	2:02:54	
21	Lisa	Hillier	FEMALE	36	2:03:10	
22	Claira	Geller	FEMALE	18	2:04:03	
23	Kelle	Gross	FEMALE	42	2:04:11	
24	Sarah	McCoy	FEMALE	33	2:04:37	
	Zachary	Zimmerman	MALE	32	2:06:30	
	Elizabeth	Dunn	FEMALE	37	2:07:19	
	Todd	Haferkamp	MALE	30	2:07:42	
	Jacki	Sensenbrenner	FEMALE	56	2:10:10	
	Jennifer	VanEenoo	FEMALE	26	2:11:41	
	Janet	Douglas	FEMALE	34	2:13:10	
	Katharine	Reizner	FEMALE	27	2:13:33	
	James	Orbistondo	MALE	41	2:13:33	
	Amy	Swanson	FEMALE	27	2:13:51	
	Katie	Kleven	FEMALE	36	2:14:05	
	Tony	Byrd	MALE	45	2:14:37	
	Craighton	Goeppele	MALE	47	2:16:08	
	Amelia	Matzke	FEMALE	27	2:16:12	
	Yu-ling Melody	Pan	FEMALE	34	2:16:50	
	Christina	Carrano	FEMALE	22	2:16:52	
40	Kailey	Petersen	FEMALE	22	2:16:52	

Finish	FirstName	LastName	Gender	Age	Time	Notes
41	Elle	Limesand	FEMALE	16	2:17:44	
42	Gary	Limesand	MALE	50	2:17:45	
43	Jonathan	Cuzner	MALE	32	2:18:00	
44	Pam	King	FEMALE	47	2:19:36	
45	Arlowyn	Hauger	FEMALE	25	2:20:52	
46	Andy	Dunn	MALE	44	2:21:02	
47	Jacob	Van Landuyt	MALE	29	2:21:09	
48	Chelsea	Hutchinson	FEMALE	25	2:21:09	
49	Michelle	Starance	FEMALE	53	2:21:10	
50	Katy	Henriksen	FEMALE	30	2:21:16	
51	lgor	Ostrovsky	MALE	29	2:21:48	
52	Judy	Tsao	FEMALE	28	2:21:48	
53	Angela	Heald	FEMALE	42	2:23:49	
54	Joy	Chan	FEMALE	24	2:26:22	
55	Sally	Norred	FEMALE	45	2:26:56	
56	Scott	Sensenbrenner	MALE	58	2:31:04	
57	Paul	Schmitz	MALE	52	2:32:55	
58	Linda	Uyeda	FEMALE	39	2:33:13	
59	Michelle	Watts	FEMALE	45	2:34:35	
60	Laura	Silver	FEMALE	38	2:37:32	
61	Elizabeth	Landry	FEMALE	48	2:37:32	
62	Cole	Brooking	MALE	37	2:37:55	
63	Sue	Kelly	FEMALE	48	2:38:25	
64	Oscar	Oliveira	MALE	55	2:38:25	
65	Andrea	Pearson	FEMALE	34	2:41:12	
66	Karen	Edwards	FEMALE	55	2:43:05	
67	Rachel	Holloway	FEMALE	34	2:43:05	
68	Mindy	Fossum	FEMALE	47	2:46:46	
69	Courtnie	Mirabelli	FEMALE	31	2:46:57	
70	Jennifer	Maraschky	FEMALE	30	2:46:59	
71	Joshua	Falken	MALE	37	2:47:32	
72	Keely	Meyers	FEMALE	40	2:47:51	
73	Hillary	Haug	FEMALE	59	2:54:08	
74	Darlene	Bisson	FEMALE	30	2:54:18	
75	Corrinne	Johnson	FEMALE	26	2:56:36	
76	Sandy	Perlmutter	FEMALE	54	2:56:36	
77	Delsah	Ihrig	FEMALE	36	3:11:24	
78	Cari	Hendryx	FEMALE	37	3:14:42	
79	Monique	Mayo	FEMALE	31	3:20:34	
80	Keith	Collingwood	MALE	62	3:21:41	
81	Sarah	Mould	FEMALE	39	3:29:27	Happy Birthday!
82	Cami	Morrill	FEMALE	27	3:29:27	

Finish	FirstName	LastName	Gender	Age	Time	Notes
83	Aime	Hale	FEMALE	32	3:29:27	
84	Amy	Whelham	FEMALE	38	3:29:27	
85	Kathleen	Taylor	FEMALE	32	3:36:54	
86	Jennifer	Down	FEMALE	32	3:36:56	
87	Betty	Herbst	FEMALE	39	3:39:06	
88	Allison	Taylor	FEMALE	43	3:48:05	
89	Patricia	Matzke	FEMALE	60	3:48:05	